
Bus:8
SILVER TRAIL

7:34 am Initial Point High School
7:40 am 930 W Columbia Rd [S](1)
7:42 am E COLUMBIA RD @ S BRYKER LN [SW](2)
7:42 am E COLUMBIA RD @ S TRANQUILITY LN [S](3)
7:48 am W CARMICHAEL DR @ S DIEGO WAY [NE](4)
7:50 am S Diego Way @ W Raul St [NW](5)
7:51 am S VALLEY HEIGHTS DR @ W BLUE FOX ST [SE](6)
7:53 am 7961 S Gantz Ave [E](7)
7:54 am S FIVE MILE RD @ W BLUE FOX CT [NW](8)
7:58 am 7983/7985 Cloverdale [W](9)
8:01 am 10850 E HUBBARD RD [S](10)
8:05 am 10781 S Cloverdale Rd [W](12)
8:07 am 6215 E Reining Horse Dr [N](13)
8:09 am 1425 N COW HORSE DR [E](14)
8:13 am 2491 N Stewart Rd [W](15)
8:14 am 2403 N Stewart Rd [W](16)
8:14 am N STEWART RD @ E HOODOO LN [NW](17)
8:20 am N ANTELOPE FLAT AVE @ E LINMAR ST [NW](18)
8:31 am Silver Trail Elementary(19)


